

 Phone No.
 99261300-7.

 Ext.
 2217

 Direct:
 99261368

 Fax No.
 99221-9261343

 E-mail:
 basr@uok.edu.pk

## ADVANCED STUDIES & RESEARCH BOARD UNIVERSITY OF KARACHI

## Prof. Dr. Anila Amber Malik

Convener Post Graduate Admission committee

## **Department of Islamic Learning**

## **INTERVIEW RESULTS**

(PhD Admissions – 2024)

S.No.	Name	Father's Name	Interview	Remarks
			Status	
1.	MUHAMMAD	GHULAM	Pass	Qualifies for Provisional Admission
	ASGHAR			
2.	HAFIZ MANZOOR	DUR MHAMMAD	Pass	Qualifies for Provisional Admission
	AHMED KALWR	KALWAR		
3.	GHAZALA	MUHAMMAD	Pass	Qualifies for Provisional Admission
	RAFIQUE	RAFIQUE		
4.	AEZAZ-UL-HAQ	ABRAR-UL-HAQ	Pass	Qualifies for Provisional Admission
5.	SHAMSHAD ALI	RASHEED AHMED	Pass	Qualifies for Provisional Admission
6.	MUHAMMAD	MUHAMMAD	Pass	Qualifies for Provisional Admission
	KHALID	JUMMAN		
7.	NASEER AHMED	MALIK KALOO	Pass	Qualifies for Provisional Admission
8.	MUHAMMAD	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	Pass	Qualifies for Provisional Admission
	JAMIL IQBAL			
9.	AKHTAR	MUHAMMAD	Pass	Qualifies for Provisional Admission
		ANWAR		
10.	SYED ABDUL	SYED IQBAL IMAM	Pass	Qualifies for Provisional Admission
	NASIR			
11.	ALI MUHAMMAD	TAHIR KHAN	Pass	Qualifies for Provisional Admission
12.	UZAIR ABBAS	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD	Pass	Qualifies for Provisional Admission
		ABBAS		
13.	MUHAMMAD	ABDUL RASHEED	Pass	Qualifies for Provisional Admission
	SHOAIB			
14.	AAMIR IQBAL	ZAFAR IQBAL	Pass	Qualifies for Provisional Admission
	YAZDANI	YAZDANI		

PROF. DR. ANILA AMBER MALIK Convener Postgraduate Admission Committee – 2024 (PhD)